
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 19 X 15 IN

REF: HZFT-250614-0043001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 13JUN25
ACTWGT: 29.76 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Roberto Gonzalez
Roberto Gonzalez

307 E 8TH ST

17632259463 X 74342
DEL RIO TX 78840 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8820 2580 8270

     78840

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8820 2580 8270

HZFT-AZYCUSMZ8010OR2PC * 1


